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Residential Waste Services 2023-2024

FOGO bin is emptied every week.

Recycling and general waste bins

are emptied on alternating weeks.
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Recycling bin [l FOGO bin every week!

Mon 25/12/23 = Tues 26/12/23 = Wed 27/12/23  Thur 28/12/23

Collected Tue = Collected Wed = Collected Thur  Collected Fri
26/12/23 27/12/23 28/12/23 29/12/23

Fri 29/12/23

Collected Sat
30/12/23

Mon 1/01/24  Tues 2/01/24 = Wed 3/01/24

Collected Tue = Collected Wed = Collected Thur
2/01/24 3/01/24 4/01/24

Thur 4/01/24

Collected Fri
5/01/24

Fri 5/01/24

Collected Sat
6/01/24

Mon 25/03/24 Tues 26/03/24 Wed 27/03/24 Thur 28/03/24  Fri 29/03/24

Collected Sat
30/03/24

Collected as Collected as Collected as Collected as
normal normal normal normal

NOTE: There is no change to the bin collection schedule for Monday 1 April 2024,

For all missed bin collection enquiries, call Customer Service Centre on 1300 633 633




How well did we FOGO?

Within the first 6 months we've achieved:

40% decrease in general waste
sent to landfill!

20% increase in recovery of
waste for all kerbside services!

Thank you for your support and for
giving ita FOGO!

Kitchen Caddy Bin Liners

Each household is eligible for two rolls of kitchen caddy bm
liners (150 liners) for the 2023/24 financial year.

Proof of residence is required. Scan the QR code

or visit nedlands.wa.gov.au/FOGO for more

FOGO information.

Bulk Rubbish Collection

At the time of printing this pamphlet, the City’s bulk waste collection
dates were not available. Once dates are confirmed, residents will be
notified via the City's website and social media channels.

Western Metropolitan Recycling Centre

Western Location: 60 Lemnos St, Shenton Park
" Metropolitan (Enter from Brockway Rd)
Regional Council  contact: 9384 6711 | wmrcwa.gov.au

Residents can now drop off domestic quantities of recyclable
materials and household hazardous waste (which includes
flamable, toxic, explosive or corrosive materials) free of charge.
Accepted recyclable materials include:

/ Batteries / Cardboard / Print cartridges

o/ E-waste «/ Polystyrene / Clothing/textiles
/ Stationery v/ Cooking oil  Waste motor oil
/ Plastics v/ Sporting goods v Scrap metal [E “

For more information, scan the QR code or visit
nedlands.wa.gov.au/bulk-waste

City of Nedlands Administration Centre
71 Stirling Hwy, Nedlands WA 6009
PO Box 9, Nedlands WA 6909
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